



ADMISSION FEES DETAILS FOR SESSION 2025-26

DAY SCHOLAR

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (AFFILIATION NO. 2430150)

TIMING- NUR-UKG (9:00AM TO 1:00PM), CLASS I- IV (9:00 AM TO 2:30PM), CLASS V-XII (7:30AM TO 2:30PM)

CLASSES	PROSPECTUS & REGISTRATION FORM (Non Refundable)	ADMISSION FEES (Non Refundable) To be paid at the time of Admission	ANNUAL FEES (Non Refundable) To be paid by 10th April,2024	MONTHLY FEES (Non Refundable) To be paid by 10th of every month
Nur to UKG	1500	15000	9500	2200
l to V	1500	28000	10500	2850
VI to VIII	1500	38000	12500	3050
IX and X	1500	58000	15500	3350
XI and XII (Arts)	1500	40000	19500	3900
XI and XII (Com)	1500	45000	19500	4400
XI and XII (Sc)	1500	50000	19500	4900

XI, XII School fees to be paid in 4 Installments (11700/13200/16200 (AS PER STREAMS)

XI SC & XII SC 6000/- FEES CHARGABLE FOR LABORATORY (INCLUDING INSTALLMENT FEES)





NOTE

- 1. The amount mentioned are exclusive of Books, Stationery & Uniform.
- 2. Admission is granted only on merit basis and on Management's decision.
- Medical expenses will be borne by the parents whenever required.
- All necessary documents must be submitted along with the form. Transfer Certificate(original) from the previous school must be submitted within April, 30th.
- 5. Incase of withdrawal in mid session, fees will be charged for the whole academic year.
- Admission fees and school or bus fees are not refundable under any circumstance.
- Fees should be paid through online/debit card/ credit card. No cash is acceptable.

LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED

- 1. BIRTH CERTIFICATE
- 2. PREVIOUS CLASS RESULT

3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (Original by April 30th, for classes I to IX and within 15 days of Board result declaration for class XI) 4.ORIGINAL MIGRATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (FOR CLASS XI STUDENTS)

4.ORIGINAL MIGRATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (FOR CLASS XI STUDENTS) 5. PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO- 2 COPIES (STUDENT)

6.PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO (1 COPY OF FATHER AND MOTHER EACH) 7. FAMILY PHOTO- 1 COPY (POSTCARD SIZE 5X3)

8. AADHAR CARD/ BANK A/C DETAILS OF PARENTS, PASSPORT(OTHER COUNTRY STUDENT)9.CATEGORY/ CASTE CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE) 10. MEDICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE WITH BLOOD GROUP REPORT

CONVERSION CHARGES

1. From Boarding to Day Scholar= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges 2. From Day Scholar to Boarding= 17500/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.

3. From Standard Boarding to Executive Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.

4. From Executive Boarding To Standard Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.



BOARDING ADMISSION FEE DETAILS

STANDARD

AFFILIATED TO CBSE (AFFILIATION NO. 2430150)

TIMING- NUR-UKG (9:00AM TO 1:00PM), CLASS I- IV (9:00 AM TO 2:30PM), CLASS V-XII (7:30AM TO 2:30PM)							
CLASSES	REGISTRATION FORM (Non Refundable		ADMISSION FEES (Non Refundable)		ANNUAL FEES (Non Refundable)		TOTAL to be paid at the time of Admission (Non Refundable)
UKG to V	1500	1500		26000		15500	41500
VI to VIII	1500		29000			15500	44500
IX AND X	1500		47500		ter and the second s	15500	63000
XI and XII (Arts)	1500		30000		20700		50700
XI and XII (Com)	1500		3500	35000		20700	55700
XI and XII (Sc)	1500		4000	40000		20700	60700
	B	DARDING (STANDA	RD CATE	GORY)		
CLASSES	HOSTEL FEES SCHOOL (NON REFUNDABLE) (NON REFU			EVENING CLASSES (NON REFUNDABLE)		GAMES & SPORTS	TOTAL (NON REFUNDABLE)
UKG to V	170000	382	00	44000		5000	257200
VI to VIII	180000	40600		44000		5000	269600
IX AND X	180000	44200		480	000	5000	277200
XI and XII (Arts)	180000	50800		480	000	5000	283800
XI and XII (Com)	180000	56800		48	000	5000	289800
XI and XII (Sc)	180000	628)0	58000		5000	305800
HOSTEL & SCHOOL FEES INST (TO BE PAID BY DD/CHEQUE/ONLY)							
XI SC & XII S	C 6000/- FEES CH	ARGABLE I	OR LAB	ORATOR	Y (INCLU	DING INSTAL	LMENT FEES)
CLASSES	— 🚰 — b		fore 10th	ore 10th April befor		NST, HOSTEL e 10th AUG (EFUNDABLE)	3rd INST, SCHOOL FEE before 10th DEC (NOT REFUNDABLE)
UKG to V			1115	111500		111500	40200
VI to VIII				116500		116500	42600
IX AND X				118500		118500	46200
XI and XII (Arts)	and XII (Arts) 🚺 🚿		9660	600		96600	96600
XI and XII (Com)			9860	00 9		98600	98600
XI and XII (Sc)			1059	33		105933	105933
NOTE LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED							
 the students requirement and the balance amount there of is refundable. Laundry charges will be extra Rs 500 /- per month included in installment. Early Dispersal and Late Reporting Rs. 500/- will be charged per day. The amount mentioned are exclusive of Books, Stationery & Uniform. Admission is granted only on merit basis and on Management's decision. All necessary documents must be submitted along with the form. Transfer Certificate(original) from the previous school must be submitted within April, 30th. Incase of withdrawal in mid session, school fees will be charged for the whole academic year and hostel fees for the next 4 months. 				1. BIRTH CERTIFICATE 2. PREVIOUS CLASS RESULT 3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (Original by April 30th, for classes I to IX and within 15 days of Board result declaration for class XI) 4. ORIGINAL MIGRATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (FOR CLASS XI STUDENTS) 5. PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO (1 COPY OF FATHER AND MOTHER EACH) 7. FAMILY PHOTO-1 COPY (POSTCARD SIZE 5X3) 8. AADHAR CARD/ BANK A/C DETAILS OF PARENTS, PASSPORT(OTHER COUNTRY STUDENT)9. CATEGORY/ CASTE CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE) 10. MEDICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE WITH BLOOD GROUP REPORT 1. From Boarding to Day Scholar= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges. 3. From Standard Boarding to Executive Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.			

- 8. After due date late fine of Rs 1,000/- will be charged per month.
- Hostel & School fees must be cleared before leaving the student from the hostel.

 From Executive Boarding to Executive Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.
 From Executive Boarding To Standard Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.

BOARDING ADMISSION FEE DETAILS





AFFILIATED TO CBSE (AFFILIATION NO. 2430150)

TIMING- NUR-UKG (9:00AM TO 1:00PM), CLASS I- IV (9:00 AM TO 2:30PM), CLASS V-XII (7:30AM TO 2:30PM)									
CLASSES				ADMISSION FEES (Non Refundable)		IUAL FEES Refundable)	TOTAL to be paid at the time of Admission (Non Refundable)		
UKG to V	1500	1500		26000		5500	41500		
VI to VIII	1500			29000		5500	44500		
IX AND X	1500	1500		47500		5500	63000		
XI and XII (Arts)	1500	1500		30000		0700	50700		
XI and XII (Com)	1500		3500	0 2		0700	55700		
XI and XII (Sc)	1500	4000		0	20700		60700		
	B	DARD	ING (EXECUT	IVE CATE	GORY)				
CLASSES	HOSTEL FEES (NON REFUNDABLE)		CHOOL FEES I REFUNDABLE)	EVENING CLASSES (NON REFUNDABLE)		GAMES & SPORTS	TOTAL (NON REFUNDABLE)		
UKG to V	210000	4	38200	44000		5000	297200		
VI to VIII	230000		40600	44000		5000	319600		
IX AND X	230000	1	44200	48000		5000	327200		
XI and XII (Arts)	230000	1	50800	48000		5000	333800		
XI and XII (Com)	230000		56800	48000		5000	339800		
XI and XII (Sc)	230000		62800	58000		5000	355800		
	HOSTEL & SCHOOL FEES INST (TO BE PAID BY DD/CHEQUE/ONLY)								
XI SC & XII SC 6000/- FEES CHARGABLE FOR LABORATORY (INCLUDING INSTALLMENT FEES)									
CLASSES	The s		1st INST, HOSTEL before 10th April (NON REFUNDABLE)		before 10th AUG		3rd INST, SCHOOL FEE before 10th DEC (NOT REFUNDABLE)		
UKG to V	Martin M	12	131500		131500		40200		
VI to VIII	-10 A C	P	141500		141500		42600		
IX AND X	CA 711 6 19		143500		143500		46200		
XI and XII (Arts)		and and	113266		113266		113266		
XI and XII (Com)		-	115266		115266		115266		
XI and XII (Sc)			12260	122600		22600	122600		
NOTE LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED									
1 Imprest money Rs. 5000/- to be deposited in Accounts dept for 1. BIRTH CERTIFICATE									

- Imprest money Rs. 5000/- to be deposited in Accounts dept. for 1. the students requirement and the balance amount there of is refundable
- Laundry charges will be extra Rs 500 /- per month included in 2 installment.
- 3. Early Dispersal and Late Reporting Rs. 500/- will be charged per day. 4 The amount mentioned are exclusive of Books, Stationery &
- Uniform. 5. Admission is granted only on merit basis and on Management's
- decision. 6. All necessary documents must be submitted along with the form.
- Transfer Certificate(original) from the previous school must be submitted within April, 30th. Incase of withdrawal in mid session, school fees will be charged 7.
- for the whole academic year and hostel fees for the next 4 months.
- After due date late fine of Rs 1,000/- will be charged per month.
- Hostel & School fees must be cleared before leaving the student 9 from the hostel.

- 1. BIRTH CERTIFICATE
- 2. PREVIOUS CLASS RESULT
- 3. TRANSFER CERTIFICATE (Original by April 30th, for classes I to IX and within 15 days of Board result declaration for class XI)
- 4.ORIGINAL MIGRATION AS PER APPLICABILITY (FOR CLASS XI STUDENTS) 5. PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO- 2 COPIES (STUDENT) 6.PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO (1 COPY OF FATHER AND MOTHER EACH)
- 7. FAMILY PHOTO- 1 COPY (POSTCARD SIZE 5X3)
- 8. AADHAR CARD/ BANK A/C DETAILS OF PARENTS, PASSPORT(OTHER COUNTRY STUDENT)9.CATEGORY/ CASTE CERTIFICATE (IF APPLICABLE) 10. MEDICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE WITH BLOOD GROUP REPORT

CONVERSION CHARGES

1. From Boarding to Day Scholar= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges 2. From Day Scholar to Boarding= 17500/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges 3. From Standard Boarding to Executive Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.

4. From Executive Boarding To Standard Boarding= 2000/- with whole year fees of boarding & other charges.